
Dubuque DRG Charges

MSDRG DESCRIPTION CHARGES
57 DEGENERATIVE NERVOUS SYSTEM DISORDERS WITHOUT MCC $39,251
64 INTRACRANIAL HEMORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION WIT $17,756
65 INTRACRANIAL HEMORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION WIT $20,196
66 INTRACRANIAL HEMORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION WIT $19,422
69 TRANSIENT ISCHEMIA WITHOUT THROMBOLYTIC $19,047
74 CRANIAL AND PERIPHERAL NERVE DISORDERS WITHOUT MCC $17,646
101 SEIZURES WITHOUT MCC $19,303
149 DYSEQUILIBRIUM $18,771
175 PULMONARY EMBOLISM WITH MCC OR ACUTE COR PULMONALE $23,905
177 RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS AND INFLAMMATIONS WITH MCC $22,076
189 PULMONARY EDEMA AND RESPIRATORY FAILURE $18,096
193 SIMPLE PNEUMONIA AND PLEURISY WITH MCC $18,582
194 SIMPLE PNEUMONIA AND PLEURISY WITH CC $13,954
243 PERMANENT CARDIAC PACEMAKER IMPLANT WITH CC $51,236
252 OTHER VASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH MCC $70,713
280 ACUTE MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION DISCHARGED ALIVE WITH $23,024
286 CIRCULATORY DISORDERS EXCEPT AMI WITH CARDIAC CAT $35,386
287 CIRCULATORY DISORDERS EXCEPT AMI WITH CARDIAC CAT $25,194
291 HEART FAILURE AND SHOCK WITH MCC $19,015
305 HYPERTENSION WITHOUT MCC $14,241
308 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA AND CONDUCTION DISORDERS WITH M $16,373
309 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA AND CONDUCTION DISORDERS WITH C $11,881
310 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA AND CONDUCTION DISORDERS WITHOU $8,978
312 SYNCOPE AND COLLAPSE $15,756
314 OTHER CIRCULATORY SYSTEM DIAGNOSES WITH MCC $26,100
321 PERCUTANEOUS CARDIOVASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH INTRAL $60,629
322 PERCUTANEOUS CARDIOVASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH INTRAL $54,470
329 MAJOR SMALL AND LARGE BOWEL PROCEDURES WITH MCC $62,000
330 MAJOR SMALL AND LARGE BOWEL PROCEDURES WITH CC $45,189
331 MAJOR SMALL AND LARGE BOWEL PROCEDURES WITHOUT CC/ $34,133
378 GASTROINTESTINAL HEMORRHAGE WITH CC $17,682
388 GASTROINTESTINAL OBSTRUCTION WITH MCC $20,529
389 GASTROINTESTINAL OBSTRUCTION WITH CC $12,176
390 GASTROINTESTINAL OBSTRUCTION WITHOUT CC/MCC $10,241
391 ESOPHAGITIS GASTROENTERITIS AND MISCELLANEOUS DIG $14,251
392 ESOPHAGITIS GASTROENTERITIS AND MISCELLANEOUS DIG $14,211
402 SINGLE LEVEL COMBINED ANTERIOR AND POSTERIOR SPINA $93,207
428 MULTIPLE LEVEL COMBINED ANTERIOR AND POSTERIOR SPI $118,927
439 DISORDERS OF PANCREAS EXCEPT MALIGNANCY WITH CC $17,544
468 REVISION OF HIP OR KNEE REPLACEMENT WITHOUT CC/MCC $53,006
470 MAJOR HIP AND KNEE JOINT REPLACEMENT OR REATTACHME $54,583
472 CERVICAL SPINAL FUSION WITH CC $56,545
473 CERVICAL SPINAL FUSION WITHOUT CC/MCC $53,331
480 HIP AND FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJOR JOINT WITH M $53,396
481 HIP AND FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJOR JOINT WITH C $50,825
482 HIP AND FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJOR JOINT WITHOU $42,478
520 BACK AND NECK PROCEDURES EXCEPT SPINAL FUSION WITH $31,664
522 HIP REPLACEMENT WITH PRINCIPAL DIAGNOSIS OF HIP FR $50,938
552 MEDICAL BACK PROBLEMS WITHOUT MCC $15,857
603 CELLULITIS WITHOUT MCC $13,384
617 AMPUTATION OF LOWER LIMB FOR ENDOCRINE NUTRITIONA $25,070
637 DIABETES WITH MCC $19,531
638 DIABETES WITH CC $14,790
640 MISCELLANEOUS DISORDERS OF NUTRITION METABOLISM $17,604
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641 MISCELLANEOUS DISORDERS OF NUTRITION METABOLISM $12,069
673 OTHER KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT PROCEDURES WITH MCC $61,227
682 RENAL FAILURE WITH MCC $17,828
683 RENAL FAILURE WITH CC $13,427
689 KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS WITH MCC $15,088
690 KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS WITHOUT MCC $15,442
698 OTHER KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT DIAGNOSES WITH MCC $20,953
768 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITH O.R. PROCEDURES EXCEPT STERI $18,090
785 CESAREAN SECTION WITH STERILIZATION WITHOUT CC/MCC $22,741
787 CESAREAN SECTION WITHOUT STERILIZATION WITH CC $22,968
788 CESAREAN SECTION WITHOUT STERILIZATION WITHOUT CC/ $22,660
789 NEONATES DIED OR TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER ACUTE CAR $7,710
791 PREMATURITY WITH MAJOR PROBLEMS $13,943
792 PREMATURITY WITHOUT MAJOR PROBLEMS $8,003
793 FULL TERM NEONATE WITH MAJOR PROBLEMS $7,556
794 NEONATE WITH OTHER SIGNIFICANT PROBLEMS $4,357
795 NORMAL NEWBORN $3,924
806 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITHOUT STERILIZATION OR DC WITH $13,493
807 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITHOUT STERILIZATION OR DC WITH $12,303
853 INFECTIOUS AND PARASITIC DISEASES WITH O.R. PROCED $48,236
854 INFECTIOUS AND PARASITIC DISEASES WITH O.R. PROCED $36,883
871 SEPTICEMIA OR SEVERE SEPSIS WITHOUT MV >96 HOURS W $23,624
872 SEPTICEMIA OR SEVERE SEPSIS WITHOUT MV >96 HOURS W $17,540
885 PSYCHOSES $31,573
897 ALCOHOL DRUG ABUSE OR DEPENDENCE WITHOUT REHABILI $12,685
917 POISONING AND TOXIC EFFECTS OF DRUGS WITH MCC $12,641
945 REHABILITATION WITH CC/MCC $39,286
948 SIGNS AND SYMPTOMS WITHOUT MCC $13,663
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